1  283.00 5JEANS DENIM 83334 620349 PCS  7.00  3330.91 302.81

4
 2  315.00 5JEANS DENIM 15372 620349 PCS  7.00  1348.20 337.05

11
 3  375.00 5TRO MITTY 75442 61079190 PCS  7.00  4413.75 401.25

16
 4  385.00 5TRO MITTY 85454 61079190 PCS  7.00  6591.20 411.95

16468.00

Total : 
RS. SIXTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

392.10

392.10

42.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.